
55 56 57 58

63646566676869

59
60

61
62

727170

App.  A5
mq. 57.50

CUCINA - SOGGIORNO
mq. 29.70

BAGNO
mq. 5.35

CAMERA
mq. 13.50

SCALA
VEDI PIANO

04.001

pavimento : Gress
pareti : beton a vista
soffitto : gesso

pavimento : Gress
pareti : Gesso
soffitto : Gesso

pavimento : Gress
pareti : Gesso
soffitto : Gesso

INGRESSO - DISIMPEGNO
mq. 8.95

BALCONE
mq. 16.15

pavimento : betoncino drenante
pareti : facciata vent.
soffitto : controsoffitto intonacato
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